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Ahire Nirmala Prakash
Ahire Pooja Y adav
Ambekar Rsushikesh Suresh
Bagde Priyanka Umragji
Bhagwat Anil Narayan
Bhalerao Puja Rgjendra
Bhandare Chetan Ratan
Bharti Sapna Subhash
Bhavar Mahesh Vilas
Boraste Bhushan Somnath
Charoskar Manisha Shantaram
Chaudhari Archana Manik
Chaudhari Kavita Chhotu
Chaudhari Pramila Jayram
Chaudhari Sonali Mahendra
Choudhary Abhishek Sanjay
Dashpute Ankita Bhalchandra
Deshmukh Pranita Prabhakar
Dhage Amol Nanasaheb
Dhikale Shubham Bandu
Dhikale Y ogita Nathu
Dingore Bhagyashri Vasant
Fukte Visha Suresh

Ganore Manisha Sanjay
Gawali Rohit Ramesh
Ghumare Priyanka Tangji
Ghumare Sudrshan Kailas
Ghumare Vijaya Madhukar
Ishi Pranav Rameshchandra
Jadhav Arjun Shamrao
Jadhav Chaitali Baban
Jadhav Dhananjay Suresh
Jadhav Jagadish Sharad
Jadhav Komal Ravindra
Jadhav Priyanka Rajendra
Jadhav Sagar Manohar
Jadhav Visha Vishnu
Jagtap Chaitali Kacheshwar
Kadam Priti Shivaji
Kalamkr Ravindra Suresh
Kathe Dipali Sanjay

Kedar Mayuri Sunil
Khairnair Pankaj Dagdu
Khandave Pravin Pandit
Khode Sonali Anil

Khode Sonali Pundlik
Khode Sonali Sanjay
Kshirsagar Rahul Rajendra
Lahane Karan Ashok
Mahale Manoj Namdeo

Mal ode Shreya Balasaheb
More Surgj Pundlik

Moule Akshay Ramdas
Moule Shubhangi Ganesh
Nagare Avinash Dilip
Nikalgje Sachin Ashok
Nikam Kiran Annasaheb
Nikam Shubham Nandakumar
Pagar Rekha Bhausaheb
Pagere Kajol Bhika

Patel Amaan Ajit

Patel Kavita Shamlal

Pawar Bhagyshri Pandit
Pawar Kishor Namdev
Pawar Shweta Dipak
Pendharkar Mahesh Vishnu
Potinde Dipali Manik

Roll No
1
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Contact

9075787364
9272838994
9545102449
9637475394
8605119287
9767885076
9979272328
9673254509
9767955971
9422758792
9657457657
7083562080
8698354771
9158830356
8605824886
9373430099
8149551928
9579176813
7798581852
9673421209
7588554603
976790272
9226796145
9921619257
9371533983
9765895260
8698153805
8554891648
9762761278
9673757974
9373911196
8928046704
7588833187
9552788740
9689943938
9325003127
897543707
9405044692
9527160837
9860788841
9975522714
9545596132
9604263230
9096828172
9763391288
9922507472
9923573724
9657151126
7875347220
8551869664
9273417396
8308383412
9552294504
9822465481
9158808326
9158663480
9765455668
7798767618
9637474990
9923784353
9657783573
7875452341
9764035093
9881510902
9881644045
738503380

9270473207

Gender
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Male
Mae
Female
Mae
Male
Mae
Male
Female
Female
Mae
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female

Category
C-SC
C-sC

B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
D-ST
A-Open
D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
A-Open
C-SC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
C-SC
C-sC
=-VINT-(A
B-OBC
A-Open
C-sC
=-VINT-(A
C-sC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC

F-NT (B)

D-ST
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
H-NT3

C-sC

C-sC

C-sC

A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST

CRN NO
007497
007882
009258
009440
010221
010090
009851
007860
008161
007894
007967
007521
007239
007984
009210
008022
007963
009709
010216
007956
008214
010266
010084
009704
010193
009795
008943
007895
008282
007893
009787
008018
007997
009427
007928
009640
008058
009897
007896
009608
007911
008243
010253
008169
007898
007888
007897
009788
007960
010153
008142
009860
009498
008032
009696
008250
010218
008024
009594
007954
010118
008030
008023
007926
008101
010203
008138



68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
8l
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90

Potinde Nirajkumar Tangji
Rajguru PoojaKiran
Rakhunde Priyanka Raju
Raut Manoj Nivrutti
Salunke Pravin Sanjay
Salunke Puja Suresh
Sancheti Vaibhav Rgjendra
Sayyad Munavar Musa
Shaikh Shaharukh Khalil
Shaikh Sultan Rajjak
Shegokar Asha Haridas
Shejwal Ashwini Navnath
Shelar Pritee Ramdas
Shinde Pooja Rajendra
Shingade Jayshri Bhausaheb
Shirsath Poonam Rajendra
Sutar Vishal Vishnu
Thorat Akash Ramesh
Tidke Dhanrgj Dilip
Vidhate Roshan Arun
Wagh Vanita Ramdas
Waghchaure Prajakta Pandurang
Zankar Gorakh Dilip

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
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7030468809
9860742172
7038458273
9850413065
9168307112
904928908
9545752275
7507543092
9766732175
9011960078
7798776498
9158794161
9850203011
9960934579
9552370139
9673023993
9922336539
8698779399
9673942030
9561457736
8605462344
9545168010
9096826383

Male
Female
Female

Mae

Male
Female

Male

Mae

Male

Mae
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Male

Mae

Male

Mae
Female
Female

Male

D-ST
B-OBC
C-sC
B-OBC
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST
A-Open
C-sC
A-Open
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
B-OBC
D-ST

008096
009508
007920
009845
007966
007917
010120
009261
007428
008308
007921
009453
008012
008064
007995
009447
009643
010042
010081
008503
007913
010033
009977



Grant
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT
GRANT



